Lumark
The Lumark WPLLED wall luminaire provides traditional architectural
style with high performance energy efficient illumination. Rugged
die-cast aluminum construction, stainless steel hardware along with a
sealed and gasketed optical compartment make the Wal-Pak virtually
impenetrable to contaminants. IP66 Rated. UL/cUL wet location listed.
Replaces up to 450W metal halide equivalent. The WPLLED wall
luminaire is ideal for pathway illumination, building entrances, vehicle

LUMEN MULTIPLIER
LUMEN MAINTENANCEPOWER AND LUMENS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TD514027EN
April 16, 2020 4:14 PM
page 2
Product Family
WPLLED-100-GL-UNV=Large Glass Wall Pack, 82W, UNV, 4000K CCT
WPLLED-100-GL-UNV-7050=Large Glass Wall Pack, 82W, UNV, 5000K CCT
WPLLED-100-GL-UNV-PC=Large Glass Wall Pack, 82W, UNV, 4000K CCT, Button photocell
WPLLED-100-GL-347=Large Glass Wall Pack, 82W, 347V, 4000K CCT
WPLLED-125-GL-UNV-7050=Large Glass Wall Pack, 122W, UNV, 5000K CCT
WPLLED-125-GL-UNV-PC=Large Glass Wall Pack, 122W, UNV, 4000K CCT, Button photocell
WPLLED-125-GL-347-7050=Large Glass Wall Pack, 122W, 347V, 5000K CCT
WPLLED-125-GL-347-PC=Large Glass Wall Pack, 122W, 347V, 4000K CCT, Button photocell
NOTES: DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
4000K WPLLED-100 WPLLED-125
Delivered Lumens 10,264 15,143
CCT (Kelvin) 4000 4000
CRI (Color Rendering Index) 70 70
Power Consumption (Watts) 82 122